
NORTH STAR KNIGHTS 
Junior High Volleyball 

Schedule 2015 
Revised July 15, 2015 

 
Monday  August 17 Practice Begins 

 

Saturday August 29 Big Sandy Pioneers   CHESTER~9:45AM-apx. 

St. Jude Thaddeus 49ers  CHESTER~10:30AM-apx. 

     

Saturday September 5 Box Elder Bears   GILDFORD~9:00AM 

    St. Jude Thaddeus 49ers  GILDFORD~1:30PMapx. 

 

Friday  September 11 Box Elder Bears   BOX ELDER~4:30PM  
(travel w/high school) 

 

Saturday September 12 Hays-Lodgepole Thunderbirds HAVRE~9:45AM-apx. 

C-J-I Hi-Line Hawks   HAVRE~10:30AM-apx. 

     

Saturday September 19 C-J-I Hi-Line Hawks   RUDYARD~4:300PM  
(play before high school) 

 

Friday  September 25 Hays-Lodgepole Thunderbirds GILDFORD~4:30PM 
(play before high school) 

 

Saturday September 26 Chinook Sugarbeeters   BIG SANDY~10:30AM-apx. 

    Big Sandy Pioneers   BIG SANDY~11:15AM-apx. 

     

Thursday October 1 Chinook Sugarbeeters   CHINOOK~4:30PM 
(travel w/high school) 

 

Saturday October 10 District 9C JH Tourney  CHINOOK~TBD 

 

The first match of each day will start at 9:00AM.  The following matches will start 15 

minutes after the match prior to it-so those times are approximate. 

 

 


